The clamps are available in both Aluminum
and Stainless Steel and in a variety of sizes to
ensure that all your clamping of earth strips
are met. The clamps are designed to be used
with/without a baseplate for quick and easy
installation. These clamps provide an ideal way
to attach the earth strip to a surface. Proving
to be a simple and economic solution which
ensures a high-quality fit is in place.
If required, a base plate in Aluminium
(3mm) or Stainless Steel (SS 304) (2mm) can
be provided on request.
If other sizes are required, please contact us.
Product Code Suitable for Strip
size (A x B) (mm)
Clamp Thick-
ness (T) (mm) Material
MECL.0075.AL.10 75 x 10 2 Aluminium
MECL.0075.AL.08 75 x 8 2 Aluminium
MECL.0050.AL.08 50 x 8 2 Aluminium
MECL.0050.AL.06 50 x 6 2 Aluminium
MECL.0040.AL.05 40 x 5 2 Aluminium
MECL.0075.SS.10 75 x 10 0.5 SS 304
MECL.0075.SS.08 75 x 8 0.5 SS 304
MECL.0050.SS.08 50 x 8 0.5 SS 304
MECL.0050.SS.06 50 x 6 0.5 SS 304
MECL.0040.SS.05 40 x 5 0.5 SS 304
Saddle clamp for earth strip/flat
Clamps - MECL SeriesDATA SHEET
AT
Ø6
B
Clamps - MECL SeriesTechnical Drawing